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Racer Name

CAZZANELLI, Alessandra
FIECHTER, Jennifer
MOLLARET, Axelle
JOGUET, Caroline
GARCIA FARRES, MARTA
ARPIN, Cassandre
GROBNER, Franziska
PRICAM, Alexia
CANDELA, Salomé
BONNEFOI, Mathilde

Nation

I I Italy
Switzerland
[ | France

[ | France
: Spain

[ | France
— Germany
Switzerland
[ | France

[ | France

For any informations, please contact Alain LANXADE, ranking@ismf-ski.org
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Sex
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Category

JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR

Time

01:10:36
01:11:37
01:15:07
01:21:40
01:22:49
01:23:24
01:23:39
01:23:41
01:25:17
23:59:59

Points place

100
90
81
73
66
60
55
50
46
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ISMF : The International Ski Mountaineering Federation, www.ismf-ski.org
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1082
606
46
633
689
678
548
668
664
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